
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
213  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:56 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:05 AM NW LAUREN CIR & NW 125TH ST
3 8:06 AM 12440 NW LAUREN CIR
4 8:07 AM 15785 NW MORGAN ST
5 8:08 AM NW MORGAN ST & NW 125TH ST
6 8:11 AM NW 126TH ST & NW 126TH TER
7 8:13 AM 16650 NW 126TH ST
8 8:14 AM NW WOODVIEW CT & NW 126TH ST
9 8:15 AM NW OAK GROVE LN & NW 126TH ST
10 8:17 AM OAK LANE CIR & OAKMONT DR
11 8:18 AM 12845 OAKMONT DR
12 8:19 AM 13070 RED OAK CT
13 8:26 AM BENT OAK CT & KENTUCKY AVE 
14 8:30 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
213  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 4:03 PM 13070 RED OAK CT
3 4:05 PM 12845 OAKMONT DR
4 4:06 PM OAK LANE CIR & OAKMONT DR
5 4:07 PM NW 126TH & NW 126TH TER
6 4:08 PM 16650 NW 126TH ST
7 4:10 PM NW WOODVIEW CT & NW 126TH ST
8 4:11 PM NW OAK GROVE LN & NW 126TH ST
9 4:14 PM NW 126TH CT & NW 126TH ST
10 4:14 PM NW LAUREN CIR & NW 125TH ST
11 4:15 PM NW MORGAN ST & NW 125TH ST
12 4:16 PM 15785 NW MORGAN ST
13 4:17 PM 12440 NW LAUREN CIR
14 4:27 PM BENT OAK CT & KENTUCKY AVE
15 4:33 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


